Adda247

Date TOPICS FACULTY TIME TOPICS FACULTY TIME
Friday, August 9, 2024 ORIENTATION CLASS Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-01 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, August 12, 2024 Polity class-01 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-02 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Polity class-02 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-03 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Polity class-03 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-04 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Polity class-04 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-05 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, August 16, 2024 Polity class-05 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-06 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, August 19, 2024 Polity class-06 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-07 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Polity class-07 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-08 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Polity class-08 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-09 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, August 22, 2024 Polity class-09 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-10 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, August 23, 2024 Polity class-10 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-11 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, August 26, 2024 Polity class-11 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-12 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Polity class-12 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-13 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Polity class-13 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-14 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, August 29, 2024 Polity class-14 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-15 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, August 30, 2024 Polity class-15 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-16 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, September 2, 2024 Polity class-16 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-17 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Polity class-17 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-18 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Polity class-18 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-19 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, September 5, 2024 Polity class-19 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM Geography class-20 Vishisth sir 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, September 6, 2024 Polity class-20 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM
Monday, September 9, 2024 Polity class-21 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Polity class-22 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Polity class-23 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM
Thursday, September 12, 2024 Polity class-24 Aman sir 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM
HISTORY ENVIORNMENT
Friday, September 13,2024 HISTORY CLASS-01 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-01 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, September 16, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-02 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-02 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, September 17,2024 HISTORY CLASS-03 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-03 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-04 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-04 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thu:rsday, September 19, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-05 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-05 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, September 20,2024 HISTORY CLASS-06 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-06 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, September 23,2024 HISTORY CLASS-07 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-07 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, September 24,2024 HISTORY CLASS-08 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-08 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, September 25,2024 HISTORY CLASS-09 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-09 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thu_rsday, September 26,2024 HISTORY CLASS-10 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-10 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, September 27,2024 HISTORY CLASS-11 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM ENVIORNMENT CLASS-11 HRISHIKESH SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
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Monday, September 30, 2024

HISTORY CLASS-12

ANKIT TIWARI SIR

10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM

ENVIORNMENT CLASS-12

HRISHIKESH SIR

2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

HISTORY CLASS-13

ANKIT TIWARI SIR

10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM

ENVIORNMENT CLASS-13

HRISHIKESH SIR

2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

HISTORY CLASS-14

ANKIT TIWARI SIR

10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM

ENVIORNMENT CLASS-14

HRISHIKESH SIR

2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024

HISTORY CLASS-15

ANKIT TIWARI SIR

10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM

ENVIORNMENT CLASS-15

HRISHIKESH SIR

2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM

Friday, October 4, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-16 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL MENTAL ABILITY
Monday, October 7, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-17 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-01 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-18 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-02 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-19 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-03 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, October 10, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-20 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-04 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, October 11, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-21 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-05 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, October 14, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-22 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-06 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-23 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-07 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-24 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-08 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, October 17, 2024 HISTORY CLASS-25 ANKIT TIWARI SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-09 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
GENERAL ABILITY CLASS-10 AKSHAY SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, October 18, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-01 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-01 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, October 21, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-02 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-02 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-03 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-03 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-04 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-04 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, October 24, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-05 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-05 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, October 25, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-06 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-06 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, October 28, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-07 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-07 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-08 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-08 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-09 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-09 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, October 31, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-10 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-10 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Friday, November 1, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-11 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-11 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Monday, November 4, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-12 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-12 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-13 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-13 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-14 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-14 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
Thursday, November 7, 2024 ECONOMICS CLASS-15 SHIVPRIYA SIR 10:00:00 AM TO 11:30AM SCIENCE & TECH CLASS-15 RUDRA SIR 2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM




